
CALENDAR PRIMARY -  2016-17 
Month- April - Value Inculcated- Cleanliness 

Date Day Events Class Teacher Incharge 
01/04/2016 Friday    
04/04/2016 Monday  Commencement of new session- Assembly  III-XII Class Teachers 
05/04/2016 Tuesday Class Tr. Period-Generate lists & Information I-V Class Teachers 
06/04/2016 Wednesday Assembly  Assembly I/C&C T 
07/04/2016 Thursday Class Tr. Period-Generate lists & Information I-V Class Teachers 
08/04/2016 Friday Preparation of Display Boards I-V Class Teachers 
09/04/2016 Saturday Club Allocation + Orientation  III-V Club  I/C 
11/04/2016 Monday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
12/04/2016 Tuesday Handwriting competition I-V Lang. Teachers 
14/04/2016 Thursday    
15/04/2016 Friday Ram Navami   
18/04/2016 Monday Special Ass. on Baisakhi &Ambedkar Jayanti I-V Ass. I/C ;P.E tchrs 
19/04/2016 Tuesday  Class  Teachers  Period      I-V Class Teachers 
20/04/2016 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti   
21/04/2016 Thursday Design  a T. Shirt activity I-II Class Teachers 
22/04/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
23/04/2016 Saturday Clubs + Orientation III-V Club  I/C 
25/04/2016 Monday  Assembly ( Drill & Exercise) I-V Ass. I/C ;P.E tchrs 
26/04/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
27/04/2016 Wednesday  Assembly   Assembly I/C&C T 
28/04/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
29/04/2016 Friday Reviews for Class V - begin V Exam I/C 
30/04/2016 Saturday Orientation   

Month- May  - Value Inculcated- Cleanliness 
Date Day Events Class Teacher Incharge 

02/05/2016 Monday  Maa ke haath ka khana  ( activity) I Class teachers 
03/05/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
04/05/2016 Wednesday Class  Teachers  Period/ House Meeting I-V Class Teachers 
05/05/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
06/05/2016 Friday Review ends  for class V       V Exam I/C 
09/05/2016 Monday Assembly  - Sewa Diwas  III-V Assembly I/C&C T 
10/05/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
11/05/2016 Wednesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
12/05/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
13/05/2016 Friday Family Day  II Class Teachers 
14/05/2016 Saturday PTM-1   I-V  
16/05/2016 Monday Summer  Vacations begin   

MONTH- JUNE 
Date Day Events Class Teacher I/C 

22/06/2016 Wednesday School  reopens  for  teacher’s- (workshops)   
23/06/2016 Thursday     Teacher’s workshop- display learning   
24/06/2016 Friday     Teacher’s workshop   - story telling Nur - III Ms. Kanta 

  25 / 06/ 2016 Saturday    Teacher’s workshop- jodo gyan Nur – III 
IV -V 

Ms. Aswathy 
Mr. Anuj 

27/06/2016 Monday     Teacher’s workshop   
28/06/2016 Tuesday     Teacher’s workshop    
29/06/2016 Wednesday     Teacher’s workshop   
30/06/2016 Thursday     Teacher’s workshop    



 
MONTH-JULY - Value Inculcated-Punctuality 

Date Day Events Class Teacher Incharge 
01/07/2016 Friday Teacher’s workshop    
04/07/2016 Monday Sch. Reopens-Ass/ Collection of H.H.W III-XII Ass  I/C  & C T 
05/07/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
06/07/2016 Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitr   
07/07/2016 Thursday Tour of the school     I Class Teachers 
08/07/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period/ House Meeting I-V Class Teachers 
09/07/2016 Saturday Clubs     III- V Club  I/C 
11/07/2016 Monday Talk by Prospective Student Body     IV-V House I/C+Cl . I/C 
12/07/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period      I-V Class Teachers 
13/07/2016 Wednesday Inter  house  music competition    I- V Cl. I/C Ms Madhu 
14/07/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
15/07/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
18/07/2016 Monday Assembly   (E V S + S S T  Week begins  ) I - V EVS+ SST  Co ord. 
19/07/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period      I-V Class Teachers 
20/07/2016 Wednesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
21/07/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
22/07/2016 Friday E V S + S S T  Week  ends     I -V EVS+ SST Co ord. 
 23/07/2016 Saturday Clubs     III- V Club  I/C 
25/07/2016 Monday I / H Recitation  Compt. ( patriotic theme)    I -V Lang. Tchrs+ H.W 
26/07/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
27/07/2016 Wednesday Class Assembly  Assembly I/C&C T 
28/07/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
29/07/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
30/07/2016 Saturday Clubs/ Faculty meeting for Indep. Day     III- V Club  I/C 

MONTH-AUGUST- Value Inculcated-Punctuality 
Date Day Events Class Teacher Incharge 

01/08/2016 Monday Investiture ceremony   IV-V Student body  I/C 
02/08/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
03/08/2016 Wednesday Assembly      I-V Assembly I/C&C T 
04/08/2016 Thursday Maha Samadhi Day    Assembly   III -V Assembly I/C&C T 
05/08/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
08/08/2016 Monday Assembly /Display board comp.(Indep day)    I-V H W +Neeta G. 
09/08/2016 Tuesday Practice for Indep. Day III-V  
10/08/2016 Wednesday (-do-), Germination of seeds I&II Class Teachers 
11/08/2016 Thursday  Run Through   
12/08/2016 Friday Independence Day celeb.         I- XII Class Teachers 
13/08/2016 Saturday PTM  II    
15/08/2016 Monday Independence Day        
16/08/2016 Tuesday Animal ride I&II Class Teachers      
17/08/2016 Wednesday Special ass. ( Raksha B.)+ celebrations      PP+ IV Assembly I/C&C T     
18/08/2016 Thursday Raksha Bandhan       
19/08/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
22/08/2016 Monday Assembly/ Non fire cooking         I Class Teachers 
23/08/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
24/08/2016 Wednesday Special  ass for Janamastami PP+ III Assembly I/C&CT 
25/08/2016 Thursday Janmashtami   
26/08/2016 Friday   Pet Day    II Class Teachers 
27/08/2016 Saturday Clubs     III- V Club  I/C 
29/08/2016 Monday Assembly /Maths week begins   I-V  



30/08/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
31/08/2016 Wednesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 

MONTH-SEPTEMBER  - Value Inculcated-Punctuality 
Date Day Events Class Teacher Incharge 

01/09/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
02/09/2016 Friday Maths week  ends /Teachers day celeb. PP+I-V  
05/09/2016 Monday Teachers Day    
06/09/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
07/09/2016 Wednesday Volley ball Trials( girls) ( all houses)  Sports  I/C 
08/09/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
09/09/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
10/09/2016 Saturday Clubs     III- V Club  I/C 
12/09/2016 Monday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)   
13/09/2016 Tuesday Football Trials ( boys)  (all houses )  Sports  I/C 
14/09/2016 Wednesday Volleyball Finals   -do- 
15/09/2016 Thursday Football Finals  -do- 
16/09/2016 Friday Fashion Fiesta   I & II Class Teachers 
19/09/2016 Monday Review II begins for Class V  Exam  I/C 
20/09/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
21/09/2016 Wednesday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
22/09/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
23/09/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
24/09/2016 Saturday Clubs      III- V Club  I/C 
26/09/2016 Monday Assembly /Review ends I-V Class Teachers 
27/09/2016 Tuesday Visit to Orphanage I &II Class Teachers 
28/08/2016 Wednesday  Special Assembly  (Gandhi  Jayanti )   II Assembly I/C&CT 
29/09/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period I-V Class Teachers 
30/09/2016 Friday School Trip Agra/ Jaipur  IV &V Tour  I/C 

MONTH-OCTOBER - Value Inculcated-Team Work 
Date Day Events (Practice for Annual Day)0 pd.last pd. Class Teacher Incharge 

02/10/2016 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti    
03/10/2016 Monday   Book lovers week begins I-V Language  Tchrs 
04/10/2016 Tuesday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
05/10/2016 Wednesday Debate  Compt.   V Langauge  Tchrs 
06/10/2016 Thursday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
07/10/2016 Friday C  T Period 0 pd / Book Lovers week ends I-V Class Teachers 
08/10/2016 Saturday Clubs  III- V Club  I/C 
09/10/2016 Sunday Maha Ashtami   
10/10/2016 Monday Maha Navmi    
11/10/2016 Tuesday Dussehra   
12/10/2016 Wednesday Muharram   
13/10/2016 Thursday Practice for Dharohar & Annual Day    I-V  
14/10/2016 Friday Practice    I-V  
16/10/2016 Sunday Valmiki Jayanti   
17/10/2016 Monday Practice for Dharohar & Annual Day   I-V  
18/10/2016 Tuesday  Practice   I-V  
19/10/2016 Wednesday  Practice   I-V  
20/10/2016 Thursday  Practice   I-V  
21/10/2016 Friday Geeta Chanting/ Dharohar   
22/10/2016 Saturday PTM III  ( result )   I-V Class Teachers 
24/10/2016 Monday Rangoli and diya decoration I&II Class Teachers 
25/10/2016 Tuesday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd.  Class Teachers 



26/10/2016 Wednesday Special Assembly  - Diwali PP+ I Assembly I/C&CT 
27/10/2016 Thursday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
28/10/2016 Friday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
29/10/2016 Saturday Diwali   
30/10/2016 Sunday Diwali   
31/10/2016 Monday Govardhan Pooja   

MONTH-NOVEMBER - Value Inculcated-Team Work 
Date Day Events (Practice for Annual Day)0 pd.last 

pd. 
Class Teacher Incharge 

01/11/2016 Tuesday Bhai Duj   
02/11/2016 Wednesday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
03/11/2016 Thursday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
04/11/2016 Friday C T Period/ Visit to Mother Dairy   I&II Class Teachers 
07/11/2016 Monday Non fire cooking  II  
08/11/2016 Tuesday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
09/11/2016 Wednesday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
10/11/2016 Thursday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 

11/11/2016 Friday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 

12/11/2016 Saturday Adv. Camp /Childrens Day celeb+ Gurp. I&II  

14/11/2016 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday   
15/11/2016 Tuesday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
16/11/2016 Wednesday Puppet Show I&II Class Teachers 
17/11/2016 Thursday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
18/11/2016 Friday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
21/11/2016 Monday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
22/11/2016 Tuesday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
23/11/2016 Wednesday   Class Teachers Period  0 pd. I-V Class Teachers 
24/11/2016 Thursday Run through  I-V Class Teachers 
25/11/2016 Friday ANNUAL DAY   
26/11/2016 Saturday    
28/11/2016 Monday Assembly ( Drill & Exercise ) I-V Sports I/C 
29/11/2016 Tuesday Visit to the Zoo I Class Teachers 
30/11/2016 Wednesday Picnic  III Tour I/C 

 MONTH-DECEMBER - Value Inculcated- Discipline 
Date Day Events Class Teacher Incharge 

01/12/2016 Thursday Picnic  IV Tour I/C 
02/12/2016 Friday Picnic V Tour I/C 
05/12/2016 Monday Art & Craft Week / Review III for Class V  V Exam  I/C 
06/12/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
07/12/2016 Wednesday A day with Vidyalaya  helpers I&II Class Teachers 
08/12/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
09/12/2016 Friday Visit to Rail Museum I&II Class Teachers 
10/12/2016 Saturday Staff Picnic   
12/12/2016 Monday Review III ends V Exam  I/C 
13/12/2016 Tuesday Id-E-Milad   
14/12/2016 Wednesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
15/12/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
16/12/2016 Friday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
19/12/2016 Monday Sports Day Nur- II Class Teachers 
20/12/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
21/12/2016 Wednesday Special Assembly – Christmas  Ass  I/C 



22/12/2016 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
23/12/2016 Friday Visit to the Church I&II  
24/12/2016 Saturday ALUMNI MEET   
25/12/2016 Sunday Christmas   
26/12/2016 Monday Assembly  ( Drill & Exercise ) I-V Sports I/C 
27/12/2016 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
28/12/2016 Wednesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
29/12/2016 Thursday Visit to the Zoo  II  
30/12/2016 Friday FAREWELL   
31/12/2016 Saturday Clubs     III- V Club  I/C 

MONTH-JANUARY - Value Inculcated- Discipline 
Date Day Events Class Teacher Incharge 

01/01/2017 Sunday Winter Break Starts   
09/01/2017 Monday School  re opens  for Teachers  -workshops   
10/01/2017 Tuesday Workshop   
11/01/2017 Wednesday Workshop   
12/01/2017 Thursday Workshop   
13/01/2017 Friday Workshop   
14/01/2017 Saturday Staff / Faculty meeting   
16/01/2017 Monday School  reopens/Combined assembly III-XII Assembly I/C 
17/01/2017 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
18/01/2017 Wednesday Assembly/Cycle marathon I Class Teachers 
19/01/2017 Thursday C T Period        Heats III-XII Sports I/C 
20/01/2017 Friday C T Period        Heats / Visit to traffic park II Class Teachers 
23/01/2017 Monday Assembly / Heats III-XII Sports I/C 
24/01/2017 Tuesday C T Period      Heats III-XII Sports I/C 
25/01/2017 Wednesday Republic day Celebrations +Sports day III-XII Sports I/C 
26/01/2017 Thursday Republic Day   
27/01/2017 Friday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
28/01/2017 Saturday PTM IV  I-V Class Teachers 
30/01/2017 Monday Assembly ( Incredible India ) I& II Class Teachers 
31/01/2017 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 

MONTH-FEBUARY - Value Inculcated-Discipline 
Date Day Events Class Teacher Incharge 

01/02/2017 Wednesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
02/02/2017 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
03/02/2017 Friday Educational tour  I&II Class Teachers 
06/02/2017 Monday Assembly (Drill & Exercise ) I-V Sports I/C 
07/02/2017 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
08/02/2017 Wednesday Assembly I-V Assembly I/C 
09/02/2017 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
10/02/2017 Friday Class  Teachers  Period  I-V Class Teachers 
11/02/2017 Saturday Clubs   III- V Club  I/C 
12/02/2017 Sunday Holiday   
13/02/2017 Monday Assembly/ Practice for Graduation Cer. PP+ I-V Cul +Exam I/C 
14/02/2017 Tuesday Class  Teachers  Period  / Practice                I-V Class Teachers 
15/02/2017 Wednesday Assembly                      I-V Class Teachers 
16/02/2017 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period  / Practice                I-V Class Teachers 
17/02/2017 Friday C  T  Period    ( Ashirwad ceremony ) seniors I-V Class Teachers 
20/02/2017 Monday SMRITI DIWAS  Assembly III-XII Assembly I/C 
21/02/2017 Tuesday  Class  Teachers  Period  / Practice                 I-V Class Teachers 
22/02/2017 Wednesday Assembly           I-V  



23/02/2017 Thursday Class  Teachers  Period  / Practice                 I-V Class Teachers 
24/02/2017 Friday     Mahashivratri   
25/02/2017 Saturday Graduation Ceremony  PP+I-V Cul  I/ C 
27/02/2017 Monday Assembly ( Drill& Exercise ) I-V Sports I/C 
28/02/2017 Tuesday Class Picnic I & II Class Teachers 

MONTH-MARCH 
Date Day Event Class Teacher Incharge 

01/03/2017 Wednesday Reviews  to be announced   
 
 


